2310 N. Stallings Dr.
75964-0000, TX Nacogdoches
Phone: 936-569-7941
Fax: 936-560-4685
CCP21100CF 100A 1P Comp CKT Protect
Bussmann Fuses
Catalog Number CCP21100CF
Manufacturer Bussmann Fuses
Description Eaton Bussmann Series CCP UL98 Fusible Disconnect, 100A, UL98
Fusible Disconnect, Single-Pole, 60 HZ, Cubefuse, 200
Weight per unit 0.5200 (lbs/each)
Product Category Distribution Equipment
Features
amperage rating               100A
dimensions                    5.8000 IN X 1.0000 IN X 3.6000 IN
Poles                         Single-pole
Voltage Rating                347 Vac, 125 Vdc
Descriptions
Description                   100A 1P COMP CKT PROTECT
extra long description        BUSS CCP2-1-100CF 1 Pole Comp Ckt P
Features                      The revolutionary Bussmann™ series CCP with CUBEFuse™ is a
fused branch circuit disconnect that requires up to 67% less
space with ratings up to 600A.  The CCP with CUBEFuse simplifies
selective coordination and allows for isolation of individual
branch circuit loads for safe work practices.
Long Description              Eaton Bussmann series CCP UL98 fusible disconnect, 100A, UL98
fusible disconnect, Single-pole, 60 Hz, CUBEFuse, 200
Product Type                  1 Pole Comp CKT Protect 100a
Special Features              Finger Safe, 1/4" LOTO
Manufacturer Information
Brand                         Eaton
GTIN 00051712709309
Manufacturers Part Number     CCP2-1-100CF
UPC 051712709309
Taxonomies, Classifications, and Categories
Type                          UL98 fusible disconnect
Packaging
Carton 1
Package 6
Weight Per each 0.52
2310 N. Stallings Dr.
75964-0000, TX Nacogdoches
Phone: 936-569-7941
Fax: 936-560-4685
Uses, Certifications, and Standards
Application                   Elec Assemblies, Panels & EOEM - Electrical Assemblies, Panels
and EOEMs
standard                      UL 98,RoHS Compliant